email

nelson@tarleton.edu
aneill@brit.org
arienedwards@icloud.com
chuck.cannon@ttu.edu
dakruse@ag.tamu.edu
ingrid.karklins@gmail.com
jvankley@sfasu.edu
jbest@brit.org
josfenster@gmail.com
marcia.revelez@angelo.edu
mterry@sulross.edu
ntay8638@sulross.edu
neltol17@gmail.com
trehman@brit.org
twendt@austin.utexas.edu
elisens@ou.edu
wgodwin@jarvis.edu
weixiao@utexas.edu

name institution

Allan Nelson Tarleton State University

Amanda Neill Botanical Research Institute of Texas (BRIT)
Arien Edwards Jarvis Christian College

Chuck Cannon Texas Tech University

Dale Kruse Texas A&M University

Ingrid Karklins Texas A&M University

James Van Kley Stephen F Austin State University

Jason Best Botanical Research Institute of Texas (BRIT)
Joselyn Fenstermacher Sul Ross State University

Marcy Revelez San Angelo University

Martin Terry Sul Ross State University

Nathan Taylor Sul Ross State University

Nelson Richard Jarvis Christian College

Tiana Franklin Rehman Botanical Research Institute of Texas (BRIT)
Tom Wendt University of Texas

Wayne Elisens University of Oklahoma

Will Godwin Jarvis Christian College

Xiao Wei University of Texas

location
Stephenville TX
Fort Worth TX
Hawkins TX
Lubbock TX
College Station TX
College Station TX
Nacogdoches TX
Fort Worth TX
Alpine TX

San Angelo TX
Alpine TX

Alpine TX
Hawkins TX

Fort Worth TX
Austin TX
Norman OK
Hawkins TX
Austin TX



